Placement Record Session 2020-21
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Ajay Kumar

Ajay Kr. Chauhan
Akash Singh
Aniket Kashyap

Ankit Singh
Anurag Sharma
Anurag Yadav
Aryan Kumar
Ashish Kr. Prajapati

Ashutosh Chaurasiya

Diwaker Kr. Maurya

Himanshu Gond

Kamlesh Yadav

Krishna Kr. Gupta

Mohd. Saif
Neeraj Kr. Singh
Pradeep Kr. Yadav

Ram Bhawan Nishad

Ranjeet Singh

Ravi Pratap Singh

ENROLLMENT NO
177514003817
177514004115
177514004599
177514007793

177514008690
177514010491
177514010546
177514011974
177514012485
177514012724

177514018429

177514021381

177514023498

177514027849

177514031525
177514035198
177514038786

177514043696

177514044094

177514044704

EMPLOYER
JBM Auto Limited.
KP Reliable Technique India Pvt. Ltd.
KP Reliable Technique India Pvt. Ltd.
JBM Auto Limited. /
KP Reliable Technique India Pvt. Ltd.
JBM Auto Limited.
KP Reliable Technique India Pvt. Ltd.
KP Reliable Technique India Pvt. Ltd.
KP Reliable Technique India Pvt. Ltd.
JBM Auto Limited.
Motherson Sumi Systems Limited /
Excellent Adone Pvt Ltd
Motherson Sumi Systems Limited
Excellent Adone Pvt Ltd
JBM Auto Limited. /
KP Reliable Technique India Pvt. Ltd.

Indo-Farm Co., Himanchal Pradesh ( Prerna
Innovative Solutions Pvt Ltd.)

JBM Auto Limited./

KP Reliable Technique India Pvt. Ltd.
KP Reliable Technique India Pvt. Ltd.
JBM Auto Limited.

Indo-Farm Co., Himanchal Pradesh ( Prerna
Innovative Solutions Pvt Ltd.)

Indo-Farm Co., Himanchal Pradesh ( Prerna
Innovative Solutions Pvt Ltd.)

Motherson Sumi Systems Limited/
Excellent Adone Pvt Ltd

JBM Auto Limited.
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Ritesh Kr. Singh

Sarthak Srivastava

Satish Kumar

Sunil Kr. Gupta

Suraj Kumar

Vivek Kr.
Vishwakarma

Saurabh Singh
Vikash Kumar

177514045703

177514049537
177514049798

177514058284

177514058515

177514064787

187514055172
177514060079

JBM Auto Limited /
Steel Plant Patna Bihar
KP Reliable Technique India Pvt. Ltd.

Indo-Farm Co., Himanchal Pradesh ( Prerna
Innovative Solutions Pvt Ltd.) /IBM Auto Limited.

Indo-Farm Co., Himanchal Pradesh ( Prerna
Innovative Solutions Pvt Ltd.)

Indo-Farm Co., Himanchal Pradesh ( Prerna
Innovative Solutions Pvt Ltd.)

Indo-Farm Co., Himanchal Pradesh ( Prerna
Innovative Solutions Pvt Ltd.)

KP Reliable Technique India Pvt. Ltd.

KP Reliable Technique India Pvt. Ltd.



